
 

 

 

 

THE PRICE LIST OF PUBLICATIONS AND PRODUCTS 

OF THE CROATIAN BUREAU OF STATISTICS 

 

1. PUBLICATIONS     
 

1.1. Statistical Yearbook 

1.2. Women and men in Croatia 

1.3. Statistical Information 

1.4. Census of Population, Households and Dwellings 

1.5. Statistical Reports 

1.6. Methodological Guidelines 

1.7. Studies and Analyses 

1.8. Special Editions 

 

2. DATABASE OF BUSINESS ENTITIES 
 

2.1. Database of business entities 

        Subscription to: 

        Daily changes 

         Weekly changes 

        Monthly changes 

        Quarterly changes 

        Semi-annual changes 

        Annual changes 

 

3.   OTHER 
 

3.1. Official letter 

 

EUR 

 

39,00 

13,00 

6,50 

13,00 

13,00 

13,00 

13,00 

13,00 

 

EUR 
 

2 120,00 

 

  2 650,00 

2 120,00 

1 590,00 

795,00 

530,00 

265,00 

 

EUR 
 

9,90 

 

 



 

Expenditure on postal costs are not included in the prices referred to in item 1. 

The Director General of the Croatian Bureau of Statistics can decide, in individual cases, about 

exceptions in the implementation of particular items of this price list if it may contribute to the 

improvement of statistical activities or because of particularly justified reasons. The Director 

General or the authorised member of the staff shall decide on the amount of expenditure for 

services that are not charged according to this price list. 

The Director General will regularly harmonise the amounts defined in this price list with any 

change in the material or any other expenditures that are included in the services stated in the 

price list. 


