

THE PRICE LIST OF PUBLICATIONS AND PRODUCTS OF THE CROATIAN BUREAU OF STATISTICS

1. PUBLICATIONS		EUR
1.1.	Statistical Yearbook	39,00
1.2.	Women and men in Croatia	13,00
1.3.	Statistical Information	6,50
1.4.	Census of Population, Households and Dwellings	13,00
1.5.	Statistical Reports	13,00
1.6.	Methodological Guidelines	13,00
1.7.	Studies and Analyses	13,00
1.8.	Special Editions	13,00
2. DATABASE OF BUSINESS ENTITIES		EUR
2.1.	Database of business entities	2 120,00
	Subscription to:	
	Daily changes	2 650,00
	Weekly changes	2 120,00
	Monthly changes	1 590,00
	Quarterly changes	795,00
	Semi-annual changes	530,00
	Annual changes	265,00
3. OTHER		
3.1.	Official letter	9,90

Expenditure on postal costs are not included in the prices referred to in item 1.

The Director General of the Croatian Bureau of Statistics can decide, in individual cases, about exceptions in the implementation of particular items of this price list if it may contribute to the improvement of statistical activities or because of particularly justified reasons. The Director General or the authorised member of the staff shall decide on the amount of expenditure for services that are not charged according to this price list.

The Director General will regularly harmonise the amounts defined in this price list with any change in the material or any other expenditures that are included in the services stated in the price list.

